
LBMS IMA  
Private Lesson Teacher List  

Strings  

Tatevik Yaghubyan 
Primary Instrument: Violin  
Private Lessons: Violin/Viola  
Contact Number: 818-445-2589 
Contact Email: tatevikyaghubyan@yahoo.com 

Hovik Hovhannisyan 
Primary Instrument: Cello  
Private Lessons: Cello 
Contact Number: 818-571-9495 
Contact Email: thovik_hovhannisyan@yahoo.com 
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Woodwind 
Teachers  
Laura Lyman Grote  
Primary Instrument: Flute/clarinet  
Private Lessons: Piano, Flute/Piccolo, Clarinet 
Contact Number: 818-568-7811 
Contact Email: laura@lyrachamber.org 

Jessica Wilkin  
Primary Instrument: Oboe 
Private Lessons: Oboe / Bassoon    
Contact Email: jwilkins.oboe@gmail.com 

Victoria Sabonjon  
Primary Instrument: Oboe 
Private Lessons: Oboe, flute, clarinet  
Contact Number: 818-421-5185 
Contact Email: victoria@sabonjohn.com 
Visit http://victoria.sabonjohn.com for more information! 

Will Alvarado 
Primary Instrument: Flute/Saxophone  
Private Lessons: Woodwind, Brass, Strings and Piano 
Contact Number: 818-469-0682 
Contact Email: w_alvarado@att.net 

Tracy Henry  
Primary Instrument: Saxophone  
Private Lessons: Private sax lessons, theory, jazz improvisation 
Contact Number: 818-207-9006 
Contact Email: ideaman@dslextreme.com 
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Brass Teachers  
Cindy Deane  
Primary Instrument: French Horn  
Private Lessons: French Horn/Trumpet/Beginning Brass 
Contact Number: 818-415-6659 
Contact Email: Cindeane@gmail.com 

  
Charlie Morillas  
Primary Instrument: Trombone 
Private Lessons: Trombone/Brass Instruments  
Contact Number: 818-326-7738  
Contact Email: cmorillas@att.net 

Roy Wiegand  
Primary Instrument: Trumpet 
Private Lessons: All brass   
Contact Number: 818-929-4426 
Contact Email: Radsfour@att.net 
Trumpet lessons, flexible hours, can teach individual or group, first lesson 
free 



Drum Teachers  
Lindsay Artkop  
Primary Instrument: Percussion  
Private Lessons: Percussion    
Contact Number: 860-490-3914 
Contact Email: lindsayartkop@gmail.com 
http://www.lindsayartkop.com/wp-content/uploads/2017/09/
DrumLessonswithLindsayArtkopFlyer.pdf 
http://www.lindsayartkop.com/drum-lessons-in-los-angeles 
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